Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Sansone, Bob
Beltramo, Pete
Liebenrood, Pat
Steckle, Charlie
Gibson, Kenny
Hoge, Mike
Donahoe, Kevin
Ranz, Jason
Crim, Don
Chaffin, Ernie
Holmback, Tom
Peterka, Dale
Kies, John

Club
Member?
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

Matches
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Gross
Score
261
253
242
226
219
163

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2022

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
248.6667
237.6667
238.0000
221.4000
219.0000
163.0000
242.5000
202.0000
223.5000
225.5000
229.0000
228.0000
146.0000

Handicap
316.2000
326.1000
325.8000
340.7400
342.9000
393.3000
321.7500
358.2000
338.8500
337.0500
333.9000
334.8000
408.6000

Score +
Handicap

577.2000
579.1000
567.8000
566.7400
561.9000
556.3000

Net
Score
577.2000
579.1000
567.8000
566.7400
561.9000
556.3000

Match #
8
4/28/22
Average Qualifies
Net Score or NoAmmc

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League Match #

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES 8
2022 4/28/22
CINCINNATI, OHIO

Weekly Club Gross Avg of Best Score + Net Average Qualifies
Ranking Shooter Member? Matches Score Gross Scores Handicap  Handicap Score  Net Score or NoAmmc

1 Nelson, Bobby yes 2 562 560.5000 23.7000 585.7000 585.7000 no

2 Liebenrood, Pat yes 3 538 537.3333 43.8667 581.8667 581.8667 no

3 Sansone, Bob yes 3 511 507.6667 73.8667 584.8667 584.8667 no

4 Beltramo, Pete yes 3 476 464.6667  121.8000 597.8000 597.8000 no

5 Gibson, Kenny yes 1 472 472.0000 115.2000 587.2000 587.2000 no

6 Chaffin, Ernie yes 3 443 430.6667 152.4000 595.4000 595.4000 no

7 Peterka, Dale yes 1 379 379.0000 198.9000 577.9000 577.9000 no

8 Donahoe, Kevin yes 3 549.3333 30.4000 no

9 Messerschmidt, yes 2 530.5000 48.6500 no

10 Holmback, Tom yes 1 472.0000 115.2000 no

11 Crim, Don yes 1 431.0000 152.1000 no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Steckle, Charlie
Jackson, Jim
Lichner, Sean
Doll, Ed
Bentley, Duane
Hensley, Dan
Hoge, Mike
Kies, John
Gibson, Kenny
Kissel, David
Crim, Don
Ranz, Jason
Donahoe, Kevin
Helsel, Lou
Bowman, Ross

Club
Member?
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

Matches
5
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Gross
Score
545
540
531
528
509
489
481
441
235

Thursday Evenings22 SCORES

2022

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
519.0000
515.0000
522.6667
517.0000
507.0000
484.0000
471.5000
412.3333
313.0000
508.0000
473.0000
418.5000
539.0000
540.0000
492.0000

Handicap
56.7000
59.5000
54.1333
58.1000
74.4000
92.8000

115.6500
168.9000
258.3000
73.6000
114.3000
163.3500
42.7000
36.0000
86.4000

Score +
Handicap
601.7000
599.5000
585.1333
586.1000
583.4000
581.8000
596.6500
609.9000
493.3000

Net
Score
600.0000
599.5000
585.1333
586.1000
583.4000
581.8000
596.6500
600.0000
493.3000

Match #

8
4/28/22

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



